
NOTE:- SETBACK AREA SHOWN
ON THIS PLAN ARE SUBJECT TO DEMARCATION

PROFORMA -A 1 /28

NORTH JOB. NO. DRG. NO. DRAWN BY

SCALE DATE CHECKED BY

REVISIONS DESCRIPTION :
R-0

1:500

NAME OF THE OWNER SIGNATURE

1 / 28

N

DESCRIPTION OF PROPOSAL & PROPERTY

S   P   A   C   E   A   G  E 

C     O     N      S     U     L     T     A     N     T    S

B-106, Natraj Building,
Mulund Goregaon Link Road
Mulund (w), Mumbai : 4000 080
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M/S. GODREJ PROPERTIES LIMITED 

PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT ON PROPERTY BEARING   CTS NO. 124,
125,126,127, 127/1, 128, 146, 146/1, 146/2, 146/3, 146/4, 146/5,146/6, 146/7 OF
VILLAGE AKURLI , R/S WARD, MUMBAI-400101.
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KAPADIA ASSOCIATES
DESIGN LLP, PAREL(E),
MUMBAI - 400012.
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LOWER GR +UPPER GROUND + 1ST TO

7TH PODIUM/PT. RESI. + 8TH PODIUM

TOP/PT. RESI. + 1 SERVICE FLOOR +

 9TH TO 51ST TYPICAL FLOOR

HT.163.35MT.

STAMP AND DATE OF RECEIPT OF PLAN

PLAN FOR APPROVAL

S.E.B.P(R-2) A.E.B.P(R/S) E.E.(B.P)WS-II 'R'-1 

P-17708/2023/(124 AND OTHER)/R/S WARD/AKURLI-R/S
FILE NO.

NOTE:-
1) ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN METER.
2) THIS PLAN IS DIGITALLY SIGNED AND PHYSICAL SIGN NOT REQUIRED
3) THIS CANCELS THE EARLIER APPROVAL ONLINE ISSUED UNDER NO P-17708/2023/(124 AND
     OTHER)/R/S WARD/AKURLI-R/S  DATED -18-01.2024
4) THIS DRAWING SHALL BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH LETTER ISSUED UNDER NO
     P-17708/2023/(124 AND OTHER)/R/S WARD/AKURLI-R/S. ON EVEN DATED
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7TH PODIUM/PT. RESI. + 8TH PODIUM

TOP/PT. RESI. + 1 SERVICE FLOOR +

 9TH TO 17TH TYPICAL FLOOR
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Plot Area for Wing 1
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